Race Date
October 17, 2020

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - BENET
Team Score (places):34
1 332 Niklas Anderson 12
2 344 Dominic Ullmer 11
3 331 Ryan Amidei 9
4 343 Emmett Tully 12
5 341 Jack Robinson 12
6 338 Sage Osborne 12
7 335 Sean Kingston 11
Team - MARIST
Team Score (places):52
1 458 Jake Phillips 11
2 453 Andrew Kerlin 11
3 450 Olsen Danny 10
4 460 Jonathan Rivera 12
5 461 Kavanaugh Tommy 12
6 454 Bugos Kevin 12
7 449 Geary Brendan 11
Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):99
1 709 Mike Schumacher 11
2 703 Connor Flynn 12
3 705 Nathan Kochera 12
4 707 Alex Marchese 9
5 702 Lucas Doland 11
6 708 Rowan McDonnell 11
7 706 Ryan Li 11
Team - NOTRE DAME
Team Score (places):147
1 494 Liam Newton 9
2 487 Luke Davey 10
3 492 Ryan McPhillips 11
4 497 Zach Zwolfer 12
5 484 Jack Armour 9
6 489 Emmet Kisor 9

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:22.1
3 3 15:29.5 15:29.5 0:00.0
6 9 16:25.1 31:54.6 0:55.6
7 16 16:30.3 48:24.9 1:00.8
8 24 16:37.1 1:05:02.0 1:07.6
10 34 16:48.9 1:21:50.9 1:19.4
(18) (52) 17:11.3  1:39:02.2 1:41.8
(23) (75) 17:26.6 1:56:28.8 1:57.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:36.4
2 2 15:24.6 15:24.6 0:00.0
5 7 16:21.5 31:46.1 0:56.9
14 21 17:01.5 48:47.6 1:36.9
15 36 17:06.7 1:05:54.3 1:42.1
16 52 17:07.9 1:23:02.2 1:43.3
(19) (71) 17:16.2  1:40:18.4 1:51.6
(35) (106) 18:01.2  1:58:19.6 2:36.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:11.1
4 4 15:58.9 15:58.9 0:00.0
12 16 16:51.3 32:50.2 0:52.4
24 40 17:32.0 50:22.2 1:33.1
26 66 17:35.1 1:07:57.3 1:36.2
33 99 17:58.2 1:25:55.5 1:59.3
(34) (133) 17:59.8  1:43:55.3 2:00.9
(54) (187) 19:47.5 2:03:42.8 3:48.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:45.7
9 9 16:46.3 16:46.3 0:00.0
17 26 17:08.3 33:54.6 0:22.0
37 63 18:04.3 51:58.9 1:18.0
38 101 18:11.2  1:10:10.1 1:24.9
46 147 18:38.5  1:28:48.6 1:52.2
(47) (194) 18:51.0 1:47:39.6 2:04.7
1 10/17/2020 05:15:13



Race Date

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

October 17, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):157

633
632
499
629
636
498
500

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC

Liam MacLellan
Aidan Lewis
Juan Celio
Joshua Esquilin
Remy Stafford
Colin Bove
Michael Disanti

Team Score (places):157

396
389
388
387
394
395

OO WN P

Owen O'Connor
Andrew Ciarlette
Jacob Capalbo
Zach Bertino
Noah Jones

Joe Krause

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):182

365
370
359
361
366
367
372

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC

Aidan Day
Matthew Lotze
Evan Ashley
Jeremy Bobber
Mario Durnil
Dylan Franada
lan Steward

Team Score (places):202

413
417
415
409
411
414
410

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Christopher Kasperan
Ryan Tuley

George Partin

Noah Deabel

Bryan Johnson
Christopher Ormsby
David Flores

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place
10 20
12 28
12 29
12 36
12 44
11 (57)
12 (60)
11 11
11 13
12 32
12 39
12 62
12 (67)
12 25
10 31
12 40
12 41
11 45
10 (48)
9 (49)
12 22
10 27
10 50
11 51
11 52
11 (53)
11 (66)

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:53.2

20
48
77
113
157
(214)

(274)

17:17.8
17:44.8
17:45.2
18:01.8
18:36.5
20:14.2
20:26.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:07.5

11
24
56
95

157

(224)

16:49.6
16:57.8
17:56.3
18:13.9
20:39.9
23:07.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:07.0

25
56
96
137
182
(230)

(279)

17:34.4
17:46.3
18:17.2
18:20.6
18:36.7
18:56.6
18:56.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:35.1

22
49
99
150
202
(255)

(321)

17:23.4
17:43.6
19:09.7
19:10.5
19:28.6
19:41.4
22:07.4

17:17.8
35:02.6
52:47.8
1:10:49.6
1:29:26.1
1:49:40.3
2:10:06.3

16:49.6
33:47.4
51:43.7
1:09:57.6
1:30:37.5
1:53:44.6

17:34.4
35:20.7
53:37.9
1:11:58.5
1:30:35.2
1:49:31.8
2:08:28.7

17:23.4
35:07.0
54:16.7
1:13:27.2
1:32:55.8
1:52:37.2
2:14:44.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:27.0
0:27.4
0:44.0
1:18.7
2:56.4
3:08.2

0:00.0
0:08.2
1:06.7
1:24.3
3:50.3
6:17.5

0:00.0
0:11.9
0:42.8
0:46.2
1.02.3
1:22.2
1:22.5

0:00.0
0:20.2
1:46.3
1:47.1
2:05.2
2:18.0
4:44.0

10/17/2020 05:15:13



Race Date
October 17, 2020

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):205
1 434 Peter Walsdorf 12
2 422 Chris Atadero 11
3 426 Anthony Carney 11
4 427 Matt Garrelts 11
5 429 Aron Olivares 12
6 430 Jack Saurez 12
7 433 Joseph Walsdorf 12
Team - NAZARETH
Team Score (places):223
1 478 Brendan O'Brien 12
2 479 Jack O'Brien 12
3 482 Andrew Rozmus 11
4 477 Caden Hogan 11
5 483 Patrick Titzer 10
6 481 Jalen Reed 12
7 480 Kevin Parham 11

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:44.2
1 1 15:16.7 15:16.7 0:00.0
42 43 18:32.6 33:49.3 3:15.9
43 86 18:34.2 52:23.5 3:17.5
56 142 20:10.9 1:12:34.4 4:54.2
63 205 21:06.8  1:33:41.2 5:50.1
(64) (269) 21:48.8  1:55:30.0 6:32.1
(68) (337) 24:23.4  2:19:53.4 9:06.7
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:09.2
21 21 17:21.7 17:21.7 0:00.0
30 51 17:45.9 35:07.6 0:24.2
55 106 19:51.3 54:58.9 2:29.6
58 164 20:22.5 1:15:21.4 3:00.8
59 223 20:25.0 1:35:46.4 3:03.3
(61) (284) 20:30.7 1:56:17.1 3:09.0
(65) (349) 22:07.2 2:18:24.3 4:455
3 10/17/2020 05:15:14



